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UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2015-16 Sorted on Laps

UAE RMC 2015 -16 ROUND 4 Dubai Kartdrome Speedway 0.790 km I
Final Junior Max 21/11/2015 02:50 PM . ......

Race (18 Laps) started at 15:00:09

Pos No. Name Class Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap Points
1 200 Taymour Kermanshahchi 125 Junior MAX 18 12:53.256 39.601 9 75
2 293 Tehmur Chohan 125 Junior MAX 18 12:58.971 5.715 5.715 39.882 9 65
3 202 Perdana Putra Minang 125 Junior MAX 18 12:59.039 5.783 0.068 39.612 15 0
4 244 Eliot Jones 125 Junior MAX 18 12:59.525 6.269 0.486 39.784 16 57
5 208 Enzo Fontanella 125 Junior MAX 18 13:01.197 7.941 1.672 39.962 6 50
6 253 Marcus Lee Marker 125 Junior MAX 18 13:02.111 8.855 0.914 39.718 6 44
7 292 Alain Bauwmans 125 Junior MAX 18 13:02.982 9.726 0.871 39.977 17 39
8 280 Khalid Al Wahaibi 125 Junior MAX 18 13:05.971 12.715 2.989 39.624 5 35
9 299 Noah Kruegel 125 Junior MAX 18 13:06.274 13.018 0.303 39.890 14 32
10 234 Denis Bahar 125 Junior MAX 18 13:09.325 16.069 3.051 39.908 6 30
DNF 216 Tara Eichenberger 125 Junior MAX 17 12:30.981 DNF 1 Lap 40.144 4 29
DNF 278 Amna Al Qubaisi 125 Junior MAX 8 6:21.258 DNF 9 Laps 40.170 3 28
DNF 219 Omar Alami 125 Junior MAX 8 6:21.463 DNF 0.205 40.074 8 27
DNF 214 Thomas Raw 125 Junior MAX 6 5:05.698 DNF 2 Laps 40.612 5 26
Not classified
DQ 222 Logan Hannah 125 Junior MAX 17 12:31.216 DQ 39.818 6 0
Announcements

#222 - DQ - Excluded from the results diving in a dangerous manner SR 12D
#219 - 10 pos penalty - Carried forward to Round 5 Quali for Avoidable accident SR 12D

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
5.715 66.203 39.601 71.816 200 - Taymour Kermanshahchi
Chief of Timing & Scoring Chief Stewards Orbits

(. Abu Dhabi

- Sports Council
Vol gubgil gulao

www. mylaps.com
nsed to: Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit

Printed: 23/11/2015 5:33:08 PM



